Dime Uno (Leccion Preliminar)

10

11

12

13

Horizontal
2) TEACHER
5) PENCIL
6) DOOR
8) LIST
9) SHEET
10) FOLDER
11) RULER
12) TABLE
13) PEN

Vertical
1) BACKPACK
3) CLASS
4) BOOK
6) PAPER
7) SPANISH
10) NOTEBOOK



SOLUTION

PIUJE|IR|T]|A

S|IT|A

RIE|G|L]|A

G|R[A]F]|O

L

PIR|IO|IF|E|S|O|R

C|A|IR|PI|E|T]|A

M|IE]|S|A




